
BID RESULT FORM
SALEM CITY BOE
HIGH SCHOOL GYM HVAC
RYEBREAD PROJECT #5748B

2:00 PM Thu 05 Sep 24

Budget:  $275,000

Bidder Base-Bid Total

LGB $235,000.00 $235,000.00
Gaudelli $274,000.00 $274,000.00
Falasca $219,000.00 $219,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Average $242,666.67 #DIV/0! $72,800.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!


